1803-1815

1815-1825

1826

1827-1830

1830-1848

1850-1866

1864

1867-1868

1869-1882

Janvier-juin 1883

1883-1888

1888-1890

1890-1918

1919

1941-1943

1944-1965

1965-1981

1981-1995

1995-2001

2001-

KERLOUAN

PRIGENT Tanguy

UGUEN Frangois

FILY Jacques

DE COATAUDON-TROMANOIR Joseph-Ambroise (fils)
PRIGENT Francgois

L E MOINE Hyacinthe-Francgois
BERTHOUX

PRIGENT Francois

UGUEN Yves

GAC Jean

UGUEN Yves

HABASQUE Francois

UGUEN Francois

UGUEN Y ves-Benoit

UGUEN Joseph-Francois-Marie
ABIVEN Francois

UGUEN Albert

GUILMOTO Etienne

LE GOFF Jean

ABIVEN Charlotte



